
TRUSTEE'S  FINAL  REPORT  CASE  SUMMARY

TRUSTEE: Weisbart
 

CASE NAME: Billingsley, Melinda  

CASE NUMBER: 00-30119  

DATE UST APPROVED: 08/19/2004

ESTATE INCOME:  
TOTAL RECEIPTS: 274,224.33 100.00%

ESTATE EXPENSES:
TRUSTEE'S COMMISSION 16,961.22 6.19%
TRUSTEE'S EXPENSES 218.27 0.08%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL FEES 16,902.60 6.16%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL EXPENSES 0.00 0.00%
OTHER ATTORNEY FEES 212,469.30 77.48%
OTHER PROFESSIONAL FEES 780.00 0.28%
COURT COSTS 0.00 0.00%
ESTATE EXPENSES(TAXES, ETC) 0.00 0.00%
PRIOR CHAPTER COSTS 0.00 0.00%
SECURED CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
PRIORITY CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
UNSECURED CLAIMS PAID 26,892.94 9.81%
OTHER(RETURN TO DEBTOR, ETC) 0.00 0.00%

UNSECURED CLAIMS UNSECURED CLAIMS PERCENT RECOVERED
           ALLOWED              PAID     FOR UNSECURED

26,892.94 26,892.94 100.00%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%


